Runner

Berry, Adam, 10
Shill, Seth, 12

King, Russell, 12
Barber, Mark, 11
Neuman, Pat, 11
Wood, Nick, 9
Watts, Isaiah, 11
Schiavone, Philip, 12
Moritz, Jonathan , 12
Wiley, Keifer, 10
Wood, Alex, 9

Ross, Zach, 12
Kowalysko, Roman, 12
Tintera, Dan, 10
Meer, Derek, 11
Robertston, Richard, 10
Salvati, Travis, 12
Gens, Dan, 12
Friedman, Aaron, 11
Mihacevich, Gabe, 10
Crowl, Colton, 10
Friedman, Josh , 9
Phillips, David, 12
Baratz, Michael, 12
Wright, Austin, 11
Gomes, Skylor, 11
Kazee, Jeremy, 12
Wang, Luther, 11
Brinning, Cullin, 11
Head, Dennis, 9
Wolfhope, Nick, 12
Rains, Jason, 9
Cooper, Bryan , 9
Hersch, Cole, 12
Geck, David, 12
Rains, Joey, 9
Kotowski, Tim, 11
Doehring, Daniel , 11
Becker, Alex, 9
Weiss, Spencer, 10
Swanberg, Jeremy, 10
Hagans, Brandon, 11
Ecker, Dylan, 10
Chapple, Eric, 12
Ammadio, Peter, 12
Tadaj, Ronnie, 10
Hodge, Grant, 11
Gialmas, Jacob, 9
Dennis, Jacob, 10
Seabright, James, 11
Greene, Brandon, 12

School
Hawken
Hawken
Orange

West Geauga
West Geauga
Hawken
Beachwood
Beachwood
West Geauga
Orange
Hawken
Orange
Hawken
West Geauga
West Geauga
Maple Hts.
Hawken
Hawken
Beachwood
West Geauga
West Geauga
Beachwood
Warrensville Hts.
Hawken
West Geauga
West Geauga
West Geauga
Andrews Osborne
West Geauga
West Geauga
West Geauga
West Geauga
Maple Hts.
Beachwood
Orange

West Geauga
West Geauga
Valley Forge
West Geauga
Orange
Valley Forge
Hawken
West Geauga
Warrensville Hts.
Beachwood
West Geauga
Cuy Hts.
West Geauga
Hawken
Hawken
Warrensville Hts.

Finish

O©CoO~NOULAWNP

Time
18:48
19:11
19:18
19:21
19:26
19:31
19:35
19:36
19:39
19:41
19:56
19:57
20:05

20:38
20:44
20:46
20:52
20:55

20:59
21:08
21:14

21:27
21:30
21:35
21:41
21:40

21:50
21:49
21:49

21:54
21:59
22:17
22:25
22:29

22:30
22:32

22:54



Vokac, Kyle, 12
Harris, James, 10
Jones, Eddie, 11

Bradford, Trevon , 11

Bailey, Mac, 10
Schlang, Sam, 9

Rodriguez, Jonathon, 12

Rose, Jordan, 10
Bewley, Andy, 9
Harwood, Sean, 9
Ljubi, Benny, 11
Shuffer, Andrew , 9
Blackwell, Mark, 11
Lewis, Derek, 9
Smith, Antuone, 10
Liu, Jerry, 11
Geyer, Adam, 10
Grayer, Diallo, 9
Folkman, Matt, 9
Gomes, Paedyn, 9
Ye, Kalvin, 10
Hunter, Zach, 10
Burk, Brandon , 9
Zito, Daniel, 11
Dailey, Michael, 10
Zhang, Sam, 10
Han, Toby, 11
Henry, Curtis, 9
Sysavane, Walter , 9
Kalhoun, Kouric, 9

Barnwell, Ricky, 10
Morris, Davonte, 9

BOYS RESULTS
School

Hawken

West Geauga
Beachwood
Orange

Valley Forge
Andrews Osborne
New Day Acedemy

Cuy Hts.

Maple Hts.
Warrensville Hts.
Maple Hts.
Andrews Osborne
Hawken
Beachwood
Beachwood

Valley Forge

Cuy Hts.

West Geauga
Orange
Beachwood

West Geauga

New Day Acedemy
Andrews Osborne
Valley Forge

New Day Acedemy
Andrews Osborne
West Geauga
Andrews Osborne
Valley Forge
Valley Forge
Valley Forge
Beachwood
Andrews Osborne
Andrews Osborne
New Day Acedemy
New Day Acedemy
New Day Acedemy

New Day Acedemy
New Day Acedemy

Place Finish
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Points

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

33
a7
90
100
280
293
375

22:57
22:57
23:55
23:00

23:35
23:46
23:54

24:15:00
24:31:00

25:20:00

25:58:00

31:19:00
31:20:00
32:30:00
33:02:00
34:52:00



